
BEER & CIDER

DRINKS MENU

BOTTLE
Pacifico (4.5%)                                
Desperados (5.9%)                         
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%)        
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit (4%)      
Rekorderlig Strawberry (4%)       
Becks Blue (0%)                             
Lucky Saint (0.5%)                          

£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£5.80
£5.80
£4.20
£4.20

Atlantic Pale Ale (4.5%)
Carling (4.0%)
Madri Excepcional (4.6%)
Guinness (4.1%)
Aspall Cider (4.5%)
Blue Moon (5.4%)

£5.50 | £3
£5 | £2.75
£5.50 | £3

£6 | £3
£5.50 | £3
£6 | £3.25

ON TAP (PINT | HALF PINT)

Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)                       
Ca Del Lago Pinot Grigio (Italy)                                  
Petirrojo Chardonnay (Chile)                           
Los Gansos Viognier (Chile)                            

THE WHITE 
(175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE)

£5.50 | £7.50 | £21
£6 | £8 | £23

£5.50 | £8 | £23
£6.50 | £9 | £27

THE SOFTS
£3 (pint) | £2 (can)

£3 (pint) | £1.50 (half)
£3 (pint) | £1.50 (half)

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50

£2
£1.50
£1.50

£2
£2
£3
£1

Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade                                                           
Fruit Juices
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Appletiser
Fanta Orange
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer
Britvic Ginger Ale
Britvic Tonic / Slim Line Tonic
Ting
Irn Bru
Red Bull
Harrogate Still / Sparkling Water

Mountain Range Merlot (Chile)
Rib Shack Shiraz (South Africa)
Monologo Rioja (Spain)
Squealing Pig Malbec (Argentina)

(175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE)
THE RED 

£5.50 | £7.50 | £21
£5.50 | £8 | £23
£6 | £8.50 | £25
£6.50 | £9 | £27

Canyon Road Zinfandel (USA)
Coastal Reserve Pinot Grigio (Italy)

THE ROSÉ AND SPARKLES
(175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE)

£5 | £7 | £20
£5.50 | £7.50 | £21

(125ml | SMALL BOTTLE | LARGE BOTTLE)
£7 | £8.50 | £32Chio Prosecco

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Teas
Syrups

HOT DRINKS
£2

£2.25
£2.80
£2.80
£2.25
£3.20

£3
£2.25
£0.50

CAN
Red Stripe (4.7%) £5



DRINKS MENU

(25ml | 50ml)
VODKA 

Smirnoff
Zubrowka
Absolut Passion
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere

£4 | £6
£4.50 | £6.50
£4.50 | £6.50
£4.50 | £6.50

£5 | £7

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Roku Gin

(25ml | 50ml)
GIN

£4 | £6
£4 | £6

£4.50 | £6.50
£4.50 | £6.50

£5 | £7

(25ml | 50ml)
WHISKEY

Famous Grouse
Bushmills
Jameson
Chivas
Glenfiddich
Lagavulin
Jack Daniels
Wild Turkey Longbranch
Buffalo Trace

£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6

£4.50 | £6.50
£6 | £8
£4 | £6
£5 | £7
£4 | £6

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Jose Cuervo Blanco
Ilegal Mezcal

(25ml | 50ml)
TEQUILA

£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£5 | £7

Hennessy VS
Courvoisier

BRANDY
(25ml / 50ml)

£5 | £7
£4 | £6

Kromanti
Bacardi
Malibu
Mount Gay
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Cut Spiced Rum
Kraken
Goslings
Fernandes Black Label Rum
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

RUM
(25ml | 50ml)

£5 | £7
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6

£4.50 | £6.50
£5 | £7
£4 | £6
£5 | £7

£5.50 | £7.50

SHOTS
(25ml)
Sambuca
Jägermeister
Jägerbomb
Baby Guinness

£4
£4
£5
£5

Wray & Nephew
Puncheon Rum

OVERPROOF RUM
(25ml | 50ml)

£4 | £6
 £6

LIQUEURS
(25ml | 50ml)

Aperol
Campari
Bailey’s
Disaronno Amaretto
Kahlua
Southern Comfort

 £4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6
£4 | £6



COCKTAILmenu
Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lemon & cranberry juice, sugar

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange & lemon juice, grenadine

Long Island Iced Tea
Tequila, vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, lemon juice, coke

Dark'n'Stormy
Goslings dark rum, ginger beer, lime juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, bitters, Prosecco, soda water, orange

Mojito
White rum, sugar, lime, mint

Old-Fashioned | Rum-Fashioned
Whiskey/rum, sugar, bitters, orange

Rum Punch
White rum, Wray & Nephew, spiced rum, pineapple, orange & cranberry juice,
bitters, lime, grenadine

Pimm's
Pimm's, lemonade, lime, orange, cucumber, mint

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£7
 
 

£8
 
 
 

£6 | Pitcher £18


