

### **DRINKS MENU**

BEER & CIDER		THE SOFTS	
ON TAP (PINT   HALF PINT)		Coke / Diet Coke	£3 (pint)   £2 (can)
Atlantic Pale Ale (4.5%)	£5.50   £3	Lemonade	£3 (pint)   £1.50 (half)
Carling (4.0%)	£5   £2.75	Fruit Juices	£3 (pint)   £1.50 (half)
Madri Excepcional (4.6%)	£5.50   £3	J20 Orange & Passionfr	
Guinness (4.1%)	£6   £3	J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.80
Aspall Cider (4.5%)	£5.50   £3	Appletiser	£2.80
Blue Moon (5.4%)	£6   £3.25	Fanta Orange	£2.50
		Old Jamaica Ginger Bee	er £2
CAN		Britvic Ginger Ale	£1.50
Red Stripe (4.7%)	£5	Britvic Tonic / Slim Line	Tonic £1.50
•		Ting	£2
BOTTLE		Irn Bru	£2
Pacifico (4.5%)	£4.50	Red Bull	£3
Desperados (5.9%)	£4.80	Harrogate Still / Sparklir	ng Water £1
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%)	£4.80	,	
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit (4%)	£5.80		
Rekorderlig Strawberry (4%)	£5.80	HOT DRINKS	
Becks Blue (0%)	£4.20	Espresso	£2
Lucky Saint (0.5%)	£4.20	Americano	£2.25
-		Cappuccino	£2.80
		Latte	£2.80
		Flat White	£2.25
		Mocha	£3.20
		Hot Chocolate	£3
		Teas	£2.25
		Syrups	£0.50
THE WHITE			
(175ml   250ml   BOTTLE)			
Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)		£5.50   £7.50   £21	
Ca Del Lago Pinot Grigio (Italy)		£6   £8   £23	
Petirrojo Chardonnay (Chile)		£5.50   £8   £23	
Los Gansos Viognier (Chile)		£6.50   £9   £27	
THE RED			
(175ml   250ml   BOTTLE)		CE EO   C7 EO   C24	
Mountain Range Merlot (Chile)		£5.50   £7.50   £21	
Rib Shack Shiraz (South Africa)		£5.50   £8   £23	
Monologo Rioja (Spain)	`	£6   £8.50   £25	
Squealing Pig Malbec (Argentina	a)	£6.50   £9   £27	

£5 | £7 | £20

£5.50 | £7.50 | £21

#### (125ml | SMALL BOTTLE | LARGE BOTTLE)

THE ROSÉ AND SPARKLES

Coastal Reserve Pinot Grigio (Italy)

(175ml | 250ml | BOTTLE)
Canyon Road Zinfandel (USA)

Chio Prosecco £7 | £8.50 | £32



## **DRINKS MENU**

VODKA (25ml   50ml)		<b>RUM</b> (25ml   50ml)	
Smirnoff	£4 £6	Kromanti	£5   £7
Zubrowka	£4.50   £6.50	Bacardi	£4   £6
Absolut Passion	£4.50   £6.50	Malibu	£4   £6
Absolut Raspberry	£4.50   £6.50	Mount Gay	£4   £6
Belvedere	£5   £7	Captain Morgan Spiced	£4   £6
	- 1	Captain Morgan Dark	£4   £6
		Cut Spiced Rum	£4.50   £6.50
GIN		Kraken	£5   £7
(25ml   50ml)		Goslings	£4   £6
Gordon's	£4   £6	Fernandes Black Label Rum	£5   £7
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4   £6	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£5.50   £7.50
Tanqueray	£4.50   £6.50		
Tanqueray 10	£4.50   £6.50		
Roku Gin	£5   £7	OVERPROOF RUM	
	20   27	(25ml   50ml)	
		Wray & Nephew Puncheon Rum	£4 £6 £6
TEQUILA		Puncheon Rum	LO
(25ml   50ml)	1	LIQUEURG	
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£4   £6	LIQUEURS	
Jose Cuervo Blanco	£4   £6	(25ml   50ml)	
llegal Mezcal	£5   £7	Aperol	£4 £6
		Campari	£4   £6
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Bailey's	£4   £6
WHISKEY		Disaronno Amaretto	£4   £6
(25ml   50ml)		Kahlua	£4   £6
Famous Grouse	£4 £6	Southern Comfort	£4   £6
Bushmills	£4 £6		
Jameson	£4 £6	SHOTS	
Chivas	£4 £6	(25ml)	
Glenfiddich	£4.50   £6.50	Sambuca	£4
Lagavulin	£6 £8	Jägermeister	£4
Jack Daniels	£4   £6	•	
Wild Turkey Longbranch	£5   £7	Jägerbomb	£5
Buffalo Trace	£4 £6	Baby Guinness	£5

#### **BRANDY**

(25ml / 50ml)	
Hennessy VS	£5   £7
Courvoisier	£4 £6



# COCKTAIL Menu

<b>Margarita</b> Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar	£7
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, lemon & cranberry juice, sugar	£7
<b>Tequila Sunrise</b> Tequila, orange & lemon juice, grenadine	£7
<b>Long Island Iced Tea</b> Tequila, vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, lemon juice, coke	£7
<b>Dark'n'Stormy</b> Goslings dark rum, ginger beer, lime juice	£7
<b>Aperol Spritz</b> Aperol, bitters, Prosecco, soda water, orange	£7
<b>Mojito</b> White rum, sugar, lime, mint	£7
Old-Fashioned   Rum-Fashioned Whiskey/rum, sugar, bitters, orange	£7
Rum Punch White rum, Wray & Nephew, spiced rum, pineapple, orange & cran bitters, lime, grenadine	<b>£8</b> berry juice,
Pimm's lemonade lime orange cucumber mint	